				shyam enterprise		OS Interior	
Sr. Nos.	Work description	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
1	Supply 4inch X 1inch aluminium channel and fixing with "L" brackets on 20 ft. heighted canopy square MS pipe.	RFT	90	250	22500	220	19800
2	Installing new linear out doors lights on aluminium channel with nut bolt	Nos.	26	240	6240	250	6500
3	Providing and laying 2 new electric circuit into same channel with using 2.5 sq. mm wire for provided light fittings to electric panel(Joints should covered with rubber insulated sleeve and supply should be alternate fitting)	Mtrs per circuits	50	230	11500	210	10500
4	Labour charges	L/S	1	3000	3000		
Total amount					43240		36800